
Wellness Committee 

2021-2022 

 
The district will designate one or more official(s) to facilitate the development of the local school 

wellness policy, oversee appropriate updates to the policy, and ensure each school’s compliance 

with the policy.  The district will ensure that the designated official(s) fully understand(s) the 

federal and state laws related to wellness policies. 

 

The District Superintendent will ensure compliance of the School Wellness policy to include an 

annual review & assessment, as well as retain records to document compliance with the 

requirements.  Wellness Committee Members for 2021-2022 are: 

 

Name Position 
Contact Information 

(Email address is sufficient) 

Rick Boatman Head Custodian rboatman@pgs.k12.ok.us 

 

Scott Roper Superintendent sroper@pgs.k12.ok.us 

 

Deborah Templeman Principal dtempleman@pgs.k12.ok.us 

Rhiannon Webb School Nurse rwebb@pgs.k12.ok.us 

Darin Greene School Nutrition 

Director 

dgreene@pgs.k12.ok.us 

Jamie Kelly Teacher jkelly@pgs.k12.ok.us 

Renea Arredondo Community 

Member/Counselor 

Renea.arredondomslpc@yahoo.com 

 

Jerry Skaggs Board Member jerryskaggs@att.net 

Cody Quirk Parent Imwd.cfequirk@icloud.com 

Christy Roper Secretary croper@pgs.k12.ok.us 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

mailto:rboatman@pgs.k12.ok.us
mailto:rboatman@pgs.k12.ok.us
mailto:dtempleman@pgs.k12.ok.us
mailto:rwebb@pgs.k12.ok.us
mailto:dgreene@pgs.k12.ok.us
mailto:jkelly@pgs.k12.ok.us
mailto:Renea.arredondomslpc@yahoo.com
mailto:jerryskaggs@att.net
mailto:Imwd.cfequirk@icloud.com
mailto:croper@pgs.k12.ok.us

